BOAT - MEN

Code Competitor
081 Derrick Paull
071 Ian Dennis
135 Scott Tindale
064 Greg Booth
065 John Morrow
069 Richard Worters
068 Mark Duncan
129 Ian Biddick
060 Ockie Blgnaut
061 Paul Armishaw
070 Tony Hindt

Club

Hibiscus
Te Atatu
NZFisher
Te Atatu
Te Atatu
Te Atatu
Te Atatu
NZFisher
Hibiscus
Hibiscus
Te Atatu

Kayak Fishing C
Tavern Fishing
Club

Tavern Fishing
Tavern Fishing
Tavern Fishing
Tavern Fishing
Club

Kayak Fishing C
Kayak Fishing C
Tavern Fishing

Day 1
256.380
0.000
200.190
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
115.290
34.470
31.980
0.000

Day 2

32
233

15.
160.
160.

143

1l6.

22.

.350
.230
700
560
540
.210
130
.000
580
.000
.000

Total

288.
.230
215.
160.
160.
.210
11l6.
.290
57.
31.
.000

233

143

115

730
890
560
540
130

050
980



